2011-08-01 1
OSLON SSL
陶瓷封装 — 150° 辐射模式
Ceramic package - 150° radiation pattern
无铅设计，符合 RoHS
Lead (Pb) Free Product - RoHS Compliant
LCW CQDP.PC
已发布 / Released

已发布 / Released LCW CQDP.PC
2011-08-01 2
订购信息
Ordering Information
型号
Type
色温
color
temperature
光通量
第21页 1)
Luminous
Flux1) page 21
IF = 350 mA
V(lm)
发光强度
第21页 2)
Luminous
Intensity2) page 21
IF = 350 mA
IV (cd)
订购代码
Ordering Code
LCW CQDP.PC-KTLP-5L7N-1
LCW CQDP.PC-KSKU-5L7N-1
4000 K 97.0... 121.0
89.2 ... 112.0
28.0（典型值）/(typ.)
26.0（典型值）/(typ.)
Q65111A1501
Q65111A1791
LCW CQDP.PC-KULQ-5J7K-1
LCW CQDP.PC-KTLP-5J7K-1
4500 K 104.2... 130.0
97.0... 121.0
30.0（典型值）/(typ.)
28.0（典型值）/(typ.)
Q65111A1445
Q65111A1500
LCW CQDP.PC-KULQ-5H7I-1
LCW CQDP.PC-KTLP-5H7I-1
5000 K 104.2... 130.0
97.0... 121.0
30.0（典型值）/(typ.)
28.0（典型值）/(typ.)